SILVER WEDDING PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance Up to 50 People $1,600
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler Up to 100 People  $2,000
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance Up to 125 People  $2,400
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler Up to 200 People  $2,800
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance Up to 224 People  $3,200
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler Up to 300 People  $3,800

PACKAGE RATES INCLUDE

All day rental (12 hours)
*Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs
Two hours in Alice’s Garden for ceremony or cocktail hour
* Outdoor Ceremony includes choice of arch or backdrop
* Qutdoor ceremony includes white folding chairs
* Cocktail hour includes high top tables with linens
Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)
Banquet Chairs with covers and sashes
*Your choice of sash color
21x21 Dance Floor
Portable bar with lighting or skirting
Space for ceremony rehearsal (must be scheduled in advance and is based on availability)

*Parties serving alcohol with over 100 guests are required to have a police officer on site.
i ‘ ) — \ | [ —

subject to change.



GOLD WEDDING PACKAGE

PARLEKAGE BATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance Up to 50 People $2,000
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler Up to 100 People  $2,600
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance Up to 125 People  $3,200
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler Up to 200 People $3,800
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance Up to 224 People  $4,400
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler Up to 300 People  $5,000

PACKANGE RATES INCLUDE

All day rental (12 hours)
*Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs
Two hours in Alice’s Garden for ceremony or cocktail hour
* Outdoor ceremony includes choice of arch or backdrop
* Qutdoor ceremony includes white folding chairs
* Cocktail hour includes high top tables with linens
Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)
Mahogany Chiavari chairs or banquet chairs with covers and sashes
*Your Choice of Sash Color
LED up-lighting
21x21 Dance Floor
Mirror Tiles and vases available for centerpieces
Portable bar with lighting or skirting
Space for ceremony rehearsal (must be scheduled in advance and is based on availability)

*Parties serving alcohol with over 100 guests are required to have a police officer on site.

*All pricing is subject to change.



PLATINUM WEDDING PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance Up to 50 People $2,500
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler Up to 100 People  $3,400
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance Up to 125 People  $4,000
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler Up to 200 People  $4,400
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance Up to 224 People  $5,000
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler Up to 300 People  $5,800

PACKAGE BATES INCILLUDE

All day rental (12 hours)
*Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs
Two hours in Alice’s Garden for ceremony or cocktail hour
* Outdoor ceremony includes choice of arch or backdrop
* Qutdoor ceremony includes white folding chairs
* Cocktail hour includes high top tables with linen
Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)
Mahogany Chiavari chairs or banquet chairs with covers and sashes
*Your choice of sash color
LED up-lighting
21x21 Dance Floor
All day access to the Bridal Suite
Mirror tiles and vases available for centerpieces
Portable bar with lighting or skirting
Space for ceremony rehearsal (must be scheduled in advance and is based on availability)

*Parties serving alcohol with over 100 guests are required to have a police officer on site.

*All pricing is subject to change.



EQUIPMENT

BACKDROP

Piping included in price. Piping can be
adjusted from 8’ to 14" high and 10’ to 12’

wide.

Pricing per section

Sheer

Sheer with Light

Banjo

Sequin & Damask

Crystal Beaded

Crystal Beaded with Sheer
Crystal Beaded Valance

Swag

CHAIRS
White Folding Chairs

Mahogany Chiavari Chairs

TABLE SKIRTING
Polyester
Tutu Mesh

CENTERPIECES

12”7 Clear Cylinder Vase
16” Clear Square Vase
24” Clear Eiffel Tower Vase
8” Clear Round Vase

09” Bud Vase

Bulb Vase

12” Mirror Tile

14” Round Mirror Tile
18” Chrome Lantern
Garden Lantern

with or without Shepard Hook

Flameless Candles

MEETING RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Easel, Black Metal
Easel, Plastic

Flip Chart

Dry Erase Standing

Mobile White Board

$50
$75
$50
$75
$20
$70
$10
$20

$3
$5

57
$12

$5
$5
$10
$4
$1
$1
$3
$3
$12
$8

$3

$10
$10
$10
$10
$15

PARTY RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Wood Parquet Dance Floor
Lpte2l' =21
24x 24
30" x 30°
Magnetic Dance Floor
Portable Bar
Easel, Wrought Iron

Mirror Ball

8 Panel Voile Ceiling Drapery

$500
$550
$600
$500
$75
$25
$50
$600

Awailable in the Moore/Burlington/Lowrance

Voile Ceiling Drapery

$100/room

Available in the Merchant/Cedar/Peddler

Scalloped Ceiling Drapery

Awvailable in the Peddler only
Chandelier, Large
Ceremony Arbor
Gold Circle Arch
Red Carpet 10'x 4’
Red Carpet 3’ x 8’
LED Up-Lights

Assorted colors

Crystal Ceiling Columns
Market Lighting
6’ Eucalyptus Garland
Sheer Pillar

$75

$50
$100
$100
$30
BZ5
$35

$75
$300
$10
$50

OTHER RENTAL EQUIPMENT

EZGobo

Corn Hole

Jumbo Connect Four
Jumbo Jenga

Jumbo Chess

Jumbo Checkers
Santa Chair

Staging 4’'x 8 Sections

$30
$20
$40
$20
$40
$20
$100
$10

Includes your choice of skirting color

Choral Risers

Staging 6'x 8 Sections

$25
$50

Includes your choice of skirting color

Portable Sound System
Popcorn Machine

$150
$50

Includes your choice of skirting color

Raffle Drum
Stanchion and Rope
Piano

*All pricing is subject to change.

$10

$10
$50




LINEN

POLYESTER SATIN
90" Round $10 90” Round $15
108" Round $12 108” Round $16
120" Round $15 120” Round $18
136" Round $18 90" = 13727 $18
54" x 96" $8 00” x 156” $20
60" x 102" $10 Chair Cover $3
60” x 126" $10 Napkin $1
79" % 130" $10 Overlay $12
gO” X 132” $15 amailable in 72”.’)(72”, 84”3(84”, & 90”9\'90”
00” x 156" $18 Table Runner $8
Chair Cover $1.50 Chair Sash $2
Cocktail Overlay $10
; i TAFFETA
Fitted 4 $12 o
Fitted 6’ $12 117" Round $18
, - 00” x 156" $20
Napkin $0.50 )
Table R ‘ $5 Overlay $15
f{ ° S“_fll“e‘ ; available in 72"x72” & 90"x90”
Chair Sash $ Table Runner $8
SEQUIN Chair Sash $2
108" Round $35 LACE
120" Round $40 108” Round $20
90” x 132" $35 Overlay
20" = 156" $40 available in 72"x72”
Chair Cover $3 Overlay with Sequin
Overlay $30 available in 90"x90”
available in 48"x48”, 60"x60” & 72"x72” Table Runner $8
Chair Sash $2
ORGANZA
Chair Sash $2 DAMASK
Chair Cover $3
EMBROIDERED Overlay $12
hsds Bash $2 available in 60"x60” & 90"x90"
Overlay $12 Table Runner $8
available in 72”x72” Chair Sash $2.50
Overlay with sequin $15
available in 72"x72" & 90"x90” LAMOUR
120" Round $25
ROSETTE Chair Cover $3
gO”X136” $30 Lj\rTQYIayr $].2
vzl $25 available in 85"x85”
> c Vo) - e n -
available in 72"x72” Chair Sash $2
; 9
Table Runner $12 SPANDEX
PINTUCK Chair Cover $3
= Raman $£5 OTHER LINEN
1“9 Rouf}d $20 Black Velvet Show Linen $7
00 Xl 156 $1§ Burlap Table Runner $6
Overlay $12 Burlap Runner with Lace $6
available in 727x72” Gauze Runner $8
Table Runner $8 Zebra Chair Sash $2.50

*All pricing is subject to change.
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