SILVER WEDDING PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance	Up to 50 People	\$1,600
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler	Up to 100 People	\$2,000
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance	Up to 125 People	\$2,400
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler	Up to 200 People	\$2,800
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance	Up to 224 People	\$3,200
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler	Up to 300 People	\$3,800

PACKAGE RATES INCLUDE

All day rental (12 hours)

•Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs

Two hours in Alice's Garden for ceremony or cocktail hour

- Outdoor Ceremony includes choice of arch or backdrop
- Outdoor ceremony includes white folding chairs
- Cocktail hour includes high top tables with linens

Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)

Banquet Chairs with covers and sashes

Your choice of sash color

21x21 Dance Floor

Portable bar with lighting or skirting

Space for ceremony rehearsal (must be scheduled in advance and is based on availability)

*Parties serving alcohol with over 100 guests are required to have a police officer on site.



GOLD WEDDING PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance	Up to 50 People	\$2,000
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler	Up to 100 People	\$2,600
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance	Up to 125 People	\$3,200
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler	Up to 200 People	\$3,800
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance	Up to 224 People	\$4,400
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler	Up to 300 People	\$5,000

PACKAGE RATES INCLUDE

All day rental (12 hours)

• Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs

Two hours in Alice's Garden for ceremony or cocktail hour

- Outdoor ceremony includes choice of arch or backdrop
- Outdoor ceremony includes white folding chairs
- Cocktail hour includes high top tables with linens

Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)

Mahogany Chiavari chairs or banquet chairs with covers and sashes

Your Choice of Sash Color

LED up-lighting

21x21 Dance Floor

Mirror Tiles and vases available for centerpieces

Portable bar with lighting or skirting

Space for ceremony rehearsal (must be scheduled in advance and is based on availability)

*Parties serving alcohol with over 100 guests are required to have a police officer on site.



PLATINUM WEDDING PACKAGE

PACKAGE RATES

Moore or Burlington or Lowrance	Up to 50 People	\$2,500
Merchant or Cedars or Peddler	Up to 100 People	\$3,400
Moore/Burlington or Burlington/Lowrance	Up to 125 People	\$4,000
Merchant/Cedars or Cedars/Peddler	Up to 200 People	\$4,400
Moore, Burlington and Lowrance	Up to 224 People	\$5,000
Merchant, Cedars, and Peddler	Up to 300 People	\$5,800

PACKAGE RATES INCLUDE

All day rental (12 hours)

•Includes set up of banquet tables and chairs

Two hours in Alice's Garden for ceremony or cocktail hour

- Outdoor ceremony includes choice of arch or backdrop
- Outdoor ceremony includes white folding chairs
- Cocktail hour includes high top tables with linen

Table linen (black, white, or ivory with an overlay or runner)

Mahogany Chiavari chairs or banquet chairs with covers and sashes

Your choice of sash color

LED up-lighting

21x21 Dance Floor

All day access to the Bridal Suite

Mirror tiles and vases available for centerpieces

Portable bar with lighting or skirting

Space for ceremony rehearsal (must be scheduled in advance and is based on availability)

*Parties serving alcohol with over 100 guests are required to have a police officer on site.



EQUIPMENT

- DACKDROB				
BACKDROP	1	PARTY RENTAL EQUIPMENT		
Piping included in price. Piping		Wood Parquet Dance Floor	State	
adjusted from 8' to 14' high and	1 10 to 12	Up to 21' x 21'	\$500	
wide.		24'x 24'	\$550	
Pricing per section	¢50	30' x 30'	\$600	
Sheer	\$50	Magnetic Dance Floor	\$500	
Sheer with Light	\$75	Portable Bar	\$75	
Banjo	\$50	Easel, Wrought Iron	\$25	
Sequin & Damask	\$75	Mirror Ball	\$50	
Crystal Beaded	\$20	8 Panel Voile Ceiling Drapery	\$600	
Crystal Beaded with Sheer	\$70	Available in the Moore/Burlington	ı/Lowrance	
Crystal Beaded Valance	\$10	Voile Ceiling Drapery	\$100/room	
Swag	\$20	Available in the Merchant/Cedar/	Peddler (
		Scalloped Ceiling Drapery	\$75	
CHAIRS	* registrooms	Available in the Peddler only		
White Folding Chairs	\$3	Chandelier, Large	\$50	
Mahogany Chiavari Chairs	\$5	Ceremony Arbor	\$100	
		Gold Circle Arch	\$100	
TABLE SKIRTING		Red Carpet 10'x 4'	\$30	
Polyester	\$7	Red Carpet 3' x 8'	\$25	
Tutu Mesh	\$12	LED Up-Lights	\$35	
	1.00	Assorted colors		
CENTERPIECES		Crystal Ceiling Columns	\$75	
12" Clear Cylinder Vase	\$5	Market Lighting	\$300	
16" Clear Square Vase	\$5	6' Eucalyptus Garland	\$10	
24" Clear Eiffel Tower Vase	\$10	Sheer Pillar	\$50	
8" Clear Round Vase	\$4			
9" Bud Vase	\$1	OTHER RENTAL EQUIPMEN	NT	
Bulb Vase	\$1	EZGobo	\$30	
12" Mirror Tile	\$3	Corn Hole	\$20	
14" Round Mirror Tile	\$3	Jumbo Connect Four	\$40	
18" Chrome Lantern	\$12	Jumbo Jenga	\$20	
Garden Lantern	\$8	Jumbo Chess	\$40	
with or without Shepard Hook	40	Jumbo Checkers	\$20	
Flameless Candles	\$3	Santa Chair	\$100	
	14.0	Staging 4'x 8' Sections	\$10	
MEETING RENTAL EQUIPM	MENT	Includes your choice of skirting co	olor	
Easel, Black Metal	\$10	Choral Risers	\$25	
Easel, Plastic	\$10	Staging 6'x 8' Sections	\$50	
Flip Chart	\$10	Includes your choice of skirting co	olor	
Dry Erase Standing	\$10	Portable Sound System	\$150	
Mobile White Board	\$15	Popcorn Machine	\$50	
mile Dould	¥ *	Includes your choice of skirting co	lor	
		Raffle Drum	\$10	
		Stanchion and Rope	\$10	
		Piano	\$50	

LINEN

POLYESTER		SATIN	A =
90" Round	\$10	90" Round	\$15
108" Round	\$12	108" Round	\$16
120" Round	\$15	120" Round	\$18
136" Round	\$18	90" x 132"	\$18
54" x 96"	\$8	90" x 156"	\$20
60" x 102"	\$10	Chair Cover	\$3
60" x 126"	\$10	Napkin	\$1
72" x 120"	\$10	Overlay	\$12
90" x 132"	\$15	available in 72"x72", 84"x84", & 90	
90" x 156"	\$18	Table Runner	\$8
Chair Cover	\$1.50	Chair Sash	\$2
Cocktail Overlay	\$10	T	
Fitted 4'	\$12	TAFFETA	#10
Fitted 6'	\$12	117" Round	\$18
Napkin	\$0.50	90" x 156"	\$20
Table Runner	\$5	Overlay	\$15
Chair Sash	\$1	available in 72"x72" & 90"x90"	C O
	4	Table Runner	\$8
SEQUIN		Chair Sash	\$2
108" Round	\$35	LACE	
120" Round	\$40	LACE 108" Round	\$20
90" x 132"	\$35	Overlay	\$20 \$12
90" x 156"	\$40	available in 72"x72"	Ψ12
Chair Cover	\$3	Overlay with Sequin	
Overlay	\$30	available in 90"x90"	
available in 48"x48", 60"x60" & 72	No.	Table Runner	\$8
eda:		Chair Sash	\$2
ORGANZA			,
Chair Sash	\$2	DAMASK	
		Chair Cover	\$3
EMBROIDERED		Overlay	\$12
Chair Sash	\$2	available in 60"x60" & 90"x90"	
Overlay	\$12	Table Runner	\$8
available in 72"x72"	,	Chair Sash	\$2.50
Overlay with sequin	\$15		
available in 72"x72" & 90"x90"		LAMOUR	
		120" Round	\$25
ROSETTE		Chair Cover	\$3
90"x136"	\$30	Overlay	\$12
Overlay	\$25	available in 85"x85"	
available in 72"x72"	3 (100 m)	Chair Sash	\$2
Table Runner	\$12	CRANDEN	
	- CMC 100-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	SPANDEX	¢ 2
PINTUCK		Chair Cover	\$3
90" Round	\$15	OTHER LINEN	
120" Round	\$20	Black Velvet Show Linen	\$7
90" x 156"	\$15	Burlap Table Runner	\$6
Overlay	\$12	Burlap Runner with Lace	\$6
available in 72"x72"		Gauze Runner	\$8
Table Runner	\$8	Zebra Chair Sash	\$2.50
		3534095399000	Augustina State